6
40
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 409
409
Semiconductors – Discretes
S
em

Ì Plastic SOD 6 case style
976-131
2500+500+100+50+10+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
600W  @ 1msPeak pulse power3.3VReverse stand-off voltage
FIL257
‘Transil’ Voltage Suppression Diodes
@ @
SMAJ33CASMAJ33ACM/CN4053.3400136.7331
SMAJ30CASMAJ30ACK/CL4048.4400133.3301
SMAJ15CASMAJ15ABM/AJ4024.4400116.7151
SMAJ12CASMAJ12ADUK/DBK4019.9400113.3125
SMAJ5.0CASMAJ5.0AAE/AA4013.4400106.45800
Bidirectional
(a.c.)
Unidirectional
(d.c.)

302-2973SMAJ5.0A
Unidirectional
1K+250+100+25+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Voltage Suppression Diodes Arrays
SD131
302-2924ESDA6V1U1
302-2912ESDA6V1SC6
302-2900ESDA6V1SC5
302-2894ESDA6V1L
302-2882ESDA14V2L
1K+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
ESDA6V1U1—SO-8202002517.26.1
Six Unidirectional Transils
ESDA6V1SC6ES61SOT-23-5L203002517.26.1
ESDA6V1SC5EC61SOT-23-5L203002517.26.1
Four Unidirectional Transils
ESDA6V1LEL61SOT-23203002517.26.1
ESDA14V2LEL15SOT-23530025115.814.2
Two Unidirectional Transils
VV
Max.Min.
Breakdown Voltage